l#.HOMEPAGE SC Bern

Homepage:

Team roster for SC Bern (BER)

Name

VOISARD, Gaetan
RAUCH, Martin
STEINEGGER, Martin
FUCHS, Regis
LANGER, Christian
THOMMEN, Gregor
MOSER, Stefan
LEUENBERGER, Sven
ORLANDO, Gaetano
MULLER, Philippe
TRIULZI, Roberto
HOWALD, Patrick
REICHERT, Marc
KILCHOR, Martin
TOSIO, Renato
FRIEDLI, Rene
MONTANDON, Gil
MOUTHER, Michel
CLAVIEN, Elvis
LEUENBERGER, Lars
KASER, Roland
CHRISTEN, Bjorn
PATERLINI, Thierry
LEUENBERGER, Marc
SIREN, Ville
SCHURCH, Reto
SCHUPBACH, Marco
MULLER, Laurent
SACCO, David

Pos

cm
179
185
187
171
185
185
180
184
175
187
182
183
189
180
180
186
185
191
180
174
186
183
182
173
188
181
186
185
180

SC Bern

Phone:
Fax:

Individual statistics

kg L/R Nat
81 L SUI
87 L SuIl
88 L SUI
78 L SUI
80 R SUI
73 SUI
82 R SUI
83 L SuIl
83 R CAN
84 L SUI
80 R SuIl
86 L SUI
95 R SUI
72 L SUI
81 L SUI
86 R SUI
92 R SUI
88 L SUI
78 L SUI
72 R SUI
76 R SUI
82 R SUI
9 L SUI
79 L SUI
90 L SWE
80 L SUI
88 L SUI
87 L SUI
83 R USA

Birth

13/04/1973
15/06/1965
15/02/1972
06/04/1970
11/07/1969
16/02/1980
08/09/1976
25/08/1969
13/11/1962
22/02/1975
03/06/1965
26/12/1969
22/03/1980
15/05/1979
16/11/1964
06/03/1973
28/04/1965
10/01/1978
24/05/1979
29/03/1975
15/10/1979
05/04/1980
27/04/1975
08/06/1979
11/02/1964
14/01/1975
17/12/1978
28/05/1978
31/07/1970

Place of Birth
Porrentruy (SUI)
Bern (SUI)
Biel (SUI)
Porrentruy (SUI)
Hamburg (GER)

0
Bern (SUI)
Niederuzwil (SUI)
Montreal (CAN)
Bern (SUI)
Samedan (SUI)
Bern (SUI)
Bern (SUI)
Bern (SUI)
St. Gallen (SUI)
Luetzelflueh (SUI)
Neuchatel (SUI)
Bern (SUI)
Sierre (SUI)
Niederuzwil (SUI)
Summiswald (SUI)
Bern (SUI)
Chur (SUI)
Ursenbach (SUI)
Tampere (FIN)
Bern (SUI)
Bern (SUI)
Bern (SUI)
Boston (USA)
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